S.No. Style Description Del. Dt. Extra % UOM Quantity Rate in ₹ Amt. in₹

1 3M20250024

4

FABRIC (60063) .00 % KGS 2510.80 250.00 627700.00

Total 2510.8 627,700.00

Special Instruction

Narration

GST 5% : 31385

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 659,085.00

Amt.in words : INR ¤  Six Lac Fifty Nine Thousand Eighty Five Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Shubham Gautam